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State:

Description:
Account number:
Class of customers:
Deferral period:
Amortization period:

Washington

MAOP Deferred Costs [1]
47WA.1860.20479

All

06/01/2016 - forward
N/A

Narrative:

To record incremental third-party costs incurred to implement the Maximum Allowable Operating Pressure

Month/ Year Rate

Therms Deferral

Debit (Credit)
Amortizati

on

Interest Adjustments

Deferred Balance

Nov-16
Dec-16
Jan-17
Feb-17
Mar-17
Apr-17
May-17

[1] Filing UG-170716

$1,829,584.26
$390,272.83
$464,862.45
$109,382.00
$168,936.75
$190,068.32
$73,109.50

Balance forward 10/31/2016

0.00
1,829,584.26
2,219,857.09
2,684,719.54
2,794,101.54
2,963,038.29
3,153,106.61
3,226,216.11
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