Exhibit No. __ (RP-2)
Docket No. UG-17___
Witness: Ryan Privratsky

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, Complainant,

DOCKET UG-17____

v.

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION,

Respondent.

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

EXHIBIT OF Ryan Privratsky

DEFERRED COSTS

31-Aug-17

State: Washington

Description: MAOP Deferred Costs [1]
Account number: 47WA.1860.20479

Class of customers: All

Deferral period: 06/01/2016 - forward

Amortization period: N/A

Narrative: To record incremental third-party costs incurred to implement the Maximum Allowable Operating Pressure

Debit (Credit) Amortizati

AMOTUZALI							
Month/ Year	Rate	Therms	Deferral	on	Interest	Adjustments	Deferred Balance
					Balance fo	orward 10/31/2016	0.00
Nov-16			\$1,829,584.26				1,829,584.26
Dec-16			\$390,272.83				2,219,857.09
Jan-17			\$464,862.45				2,684,719.54
Feb-17			\$109,382.00				2,794,101.54
Mar-17			\$168,936.75				2,963,038.29
Apr-17			\$190,068.32				3,153,106.61
May-17			\$73,109.50				3,226,216.11

[1] Filing UG-170716